5/26/23, 10:59 PM

Blitztornooi KSK Deurne
Results after Round 11
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Achternaam, Voornaam
Dugailliez, Guy
Talon, Alain
Peleman, Tony
Knors, Rudi
Schuermans, Robert
Bogaerts, Marc
Eerens, Pim

Bes, Nikolaas

Van Gils, Benjamin
Van Wesemael, Rik
Liekens, Steven
Desneux, Mani
Francois, Pascal
Engelaer, Maurice
Urbanowski, Krzyztof
De Smet, Elias
Hellemans, Kevin
Cherkas, Konstantin
Beels, Bruno
Beeckmans, Peter
Kembhavi, Vihaan
De Smet, Raf

ChessManager: Blitztornooi KSK Deurne - Results after Round 11

Club

https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/results

Rating

2038
2052
1917
2057
2175
1868
2068
1680
1324
1000

1749
1710
1829
1000
1000

1085
1000
1299
1348
1000

Pnt

10.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
55
55
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
20
20
1.0

Bch1l

66.5
69.0
67.5
67.5
68.0
69.0
69.5
65.0
63.5
56.0
50.5
70.0
59.0
56.0
515
485
47.0
48.5
50.5
49.5
485
48.0

Bch

69.5
730
72.5
69.5
70.0
70.0
715
67.0
64.5
58.0
515
750
610
57.0
525
49.5
480
49.5
515
50.5
495
50.0

chess:manager

SB

625
51.25
4875
445
380
340
3375
3025
285
250
200
33.25
230
2175
180
135
120
120
50
30
60
40

Prog Tegen

57.5
47.5
49.0
48.0
46.0
40.5
38.0
37.5
34.0
34.0
320
40.5
325
34.0
320
25.0
29.0
20.0
20.0
13.0
7.0

9.0
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https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/5829790555701248
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/6192617346826240
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/4991013742444544
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/6143339979079680
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/4740224428015616
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/5055138409480192
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/6287666785026048
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/4744166486573056
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/5434227322519552
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/5580390025658368
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/5043790300577792
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/5966400630816768
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/6090096276144128
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/6116913649287168
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/6601495079288832
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/4872165823348736
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/5998065730191360
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/5919037878960128
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/4907550783832064
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/6534627404546048
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/6357559945461760
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6643289892585472/players/6143015172177920

